26th Singapore International

27 October 2013

ltem 34A. Pre-Amateur Latin Semi

To Item 34
Summary Recalls Number Couple Name Q%ngﬁiégg?re
1 27 143 Hariphat Phakdeethai & Aurairat Pangsri Thailand
2 26 95 Nicholas Yue & Carissa Chua Singapore
3 25 37 Kelvin Mok & Yuki Lau Malaysia
4 24 121 Goh Chong Kiat & Lindsey Lum Singapore
5 19 92 Eldon Sng & Yu Yiqing Singapore
6 17 13 Terrence Low & Shanelle Gooi Singapore
7 10 3 Laurence Borigas & Ma Christina Galura Philippines
8 9 46 Jasper Ng & Joey Ng Singapore
9 3 141 Romel Reyes & Juliet Genio Philippines
10 1 11 Joel Cepada & Evelyn Cheong Brunei
11 1 127 Zhou Xin Dong & Liu Si Ling China

Adjudicators

A. Lawrence Chan - Hong Ko

E. Wang Gui Qin - China
I. Andre De Silva - Singapore

Cha Cha Cha

Couple

B. Darshan Wijesooriya - Sri
F. Joanna Leong - Malaysia
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C. Inna Lesnikova - Russia
G. Richard Kang - Penang

D. Yulia Phanjaya - Indonesia
H. Michelle Lim - Singapore

Total

Rumba

3
11
13
37
46
92
95

121
127
141
143

Couple

P ORPRORRPROREPREROO

>

P OORRELRLOOROLHR
P P ORRORREROOO
P OO0OORrR R OREROLER
P OORRFPRORREROOLPR
P OOR R ERELROREROO
P OORRORREROOLHR
P OORRERELROREROO

w
O
o
m
M
®
I

P OORRPRERLROREROO

O P P NOO WOowOoO o M

Total

Jive

11
13
37
46
92
95
121
127
141
143

Couple

P OORRPRROREREROO

>

P OORRPRREROOORLER
P OORRPRRERRELRERLROOO
P OOORRFPRORREROLHR
P OORRFRPRORROOHLR
P OORORREREOO
PP ORRPROOROOLR
P OORRPRRERORREROO

o3}
(@)
W)
m
-
@
I

P OORRROREROO

© P O 00 00 N WO OU - N

Total

11
13
37
46
92

O Fr = OO

R ORr PR OO
OrroOoOO
, ORrPRFPR OO
OFr L OOPR
P ORr PR OO
Okr P OOR
, ORr PR OO

R O Fr, PFr OO

D WO oo oON

Scrutineered by DanceScore V5

Max Recalls = 27
www.DanceScoreLive.net

Page 1 of 2
V6-0-00aq



http://www.dancescorelive.net

ltem 34A. Pre-Amateur Latin Semi

To Item 34
95 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
121 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
141 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
143 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9
Scrutineered by DanceScore V5 Max Recalls = 27 Page 2 of 2

www.DanceScoreLive.net V6-0-00aq


http://www.dancescorelive.net

